

Screw Conveyor Corporation®

Screw Conveyor Corporation 700 Hoffman Street Hammond, IN 46327 (219) 931-1450

To Our Customers and Future Customers

The employees at Screw Conveyor Corporation are committed to continuing our efforts to timely and accurately address your needs for Material Handling Equipment as we all work through the complications and uncertainties regarding the Coronavirus (COVID-19). As we've all witnessed, new information is released each day which we all must absorb and address. We will continue to do the things necessary to protect the health and safety of our employees while we serve our customers to the best of our abilities.

Please continue to use our website at www.screwconveyor.com to review our Screw Conveyor, Drag Conveyor and Bucket Elevator designs and equipment information. If you need to find your sales contacts, simply go to "Find a Rep" and enter your zip code to get the contact information for your Field Rep as well as your Inside Customer Service Representative. We look forward to addressing your needs.